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Miway Engineerig Co. LTD
F = *% 4 AWP. Super Series.

Genie

A TEREX BRAND

¥
2 5 AWP-20S AWP-25S AWP-30S
¢ =41 Bl =] Bl ] =i
Bt iFg R 26 ftlin 8.12m 30ft10in 9.60 m 35ft6in 11.00 m
BATLSBR 20ft1in 6.12m 24ft1lin 7.60m 29ft6in 9.00 m
A BoBE- R 6ft6in 1.98 m 6ft6in 1.98 m 6 ft6in 1.98 m
A - A
A BrER- R 4ftlin 1.24m 41t3.5in 1.31m 41t5in 1.35m

- o (R 5ft3in 16m 5ft3in 16m 5ft3in 16m
A S A
A ABRTE-#E 2 ft5in 74m 2ft5in 74m 2ft5in 74m
- F3 1ft10in 56 m 1ft10in 56 m 1ft10in 56 m

DER T
FPEE 350 Ibs 159 kg 350 Ibs 159 kg 350 Ibs 159 kg
ANSI/CSA:
b AwFExE A (R/T) 5ft1in/4ft5in  1.55/1.35m 5ft1in/4ft5in 1.55/1.35 m 5ft9in/5ft1in 1.75/1.55 m

Ao esgy £ e 1ft3in 38m 1ft2in .36m 1ft7in 48m
A A#’;“/Ti‘&'% /Rle 2 E2ZE R 6in/lftlin .15/.33 m 3in/1ft1in .08/.33m 5in/1ft5in .13/.43 m
1ied i+ (R/R/F)

T iE s 27/26/44.75in  .69/.66/1.14 m 27126/44.75 in .69/.66/1.14 m 27/26/44.75 in .69/.66/1.14 m
Fairs 26/20/44.75in  .66/.51/1.14 m 26/20/44.75 in .66/.51/1.14 m 26/20/44.75 in .66/.51/1.14 m
5 4
# 4 J&(AC or DC) 12V DC 110/50-60 Hz or 220/50-60 Hz AC
oL
AC models (Standard) 677 lbs 307 kg 727 lbs 330 kg 777 lbs 352 kg
DC models (Standard) 766 lbs 348 kg 817 Ibs 371 kg 867 Ibs 393 kg
Air motor (Standard) E— e E— E— 777 lbs 352 kg
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ANS| A92.3, CSA B354.1, EN 280, AS 1418.10
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Miway Engineerig Co. LTD Gmle
ZiE¥ A B %4 AWP. Super Series.

A 5 AWP-36S AWP-40S
& <1 &4 AR ) o
Bk 1 ITF R* 42 ft5in 13.1m 46 ft 4 in 14.29 m
AT LFR 36 ft5in 11.10 m 40 ft4in 12.29 m
A BoFE- JUR 9ft1.5in 2.78 m 9ft1.5in 2.78 m
A B 15 6 ft3.5in 1.92m 6 ft6in 1.98 m
A BoER- R 41t7in 1.40 m 41t8in 1.42m
H AL o x* 9ft9in 2.97m 9ft9in 2.97m
A RETR 2ft5in 74 m 2ft5in 74m
e
FHEE 350 Ibs 159 kg 300 Ibs 136 kg
ANSI/CSA
LA wTExEF(E/D) 6ft11in/6ft3in 2.1/1.9m 7ft5in/6ft9in 2.26/2.06 m
S EEE LAY S 2ft5in 74m 2ft7in 79m
AABELH = /p5 2me2 £ R 1ft2in/2ft1in .36/.64 m 1ft3in/2ft4in .38.71m
1iEd 2~ (R/R/B)
i R 27/26/44.75 in .69/.66/1.14m  27/26/44.75in  .69/.66/1.14 m
Fiaiies 26/20/44.75 in .66/.51/1.14m  26/20/44.75in  .66/.51/1.14 m
g,s 3

#5 4 i (AC or DC)

L

AC models
DC models
Air motor
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AIALT AT BIHINLT AR 262 55

2350 (03)385-6161 @ F : (03)384-0707

45 ¢ miway2l@miway.comtw % xE:Www.miway.com.tw
Line ID : 22452457

12V DC 110/50-60 Hz or 220/50-60 Hz AC

1,040 lbs
1,107 lbs

472 kg
502 kg

1,040 lbs
1,130 lbs

472 kg
513 kg

ANSI A92.3, CSA B354.1, EN 280, AS 1418.10
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Miway Engineerig Co. LTD
iT¥ A f 254 AWP. Super Series.

Genie

A TEREX BRAND

F=¥cid

O
@ it 1 i 8

AWP-20S ® 4o T ® 3 i 2t gt ek

® 1 it & 26ftlin(8.12m)
@i +xT g 20ftlin(6.12m)
@ it it LA 2ft5in (.74 m)
® j;ta1frsi A lftllin (.58 m)
® i = 5t §it 3] 350 Ibs (159 kg)
AWP-25S
® 1 it3 A& 30ft10in (9.57 m)
® i+ T g i 24f10in (7.57 m)
@ it v s f A 2ft5in (.74 m)
® ;a1irsg A 1ftllin (.58 m)
® £~ 5ttt 3] 350 Ibs (159 kg)
AWP-30S

® 1 it% & 35ft6in (11.02 m)
® 5 < T g 29ft6in (9.02m)
@ i1t A 2ft5in (.74 m)
® ;1w sg A 1ftllin (.58 m)
® £ - sttt 3] 350 Ibs (159 kg)
AWP-36S
® 1 itF & 42ft5in (13.10 m)
® i~ g 36ft5in(11.10 m)
@ i1t LA 2ft5in (.74 m)
® i~ 5 iz 7] 350 Ibs (159 kg)
AWP-40S
® 1 itF & 46 ft4in (14.29 m)
® i+ L3k 40 ft4in (12.29 m)
@ LT LA 2ft5in (.74 m)
® i = 5§ iz 7] 300 Ibs (136 kg)
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® i T Fiha etk

[ ;%i%"#ﬁf# ( AWPw~-36, -40 only)
® 3T LT iE R i

® 1 it ’ﬁ:}@m***

® [y dldfad £ E

® it > ikt B B (ANSI/ CSA only)
o | ]ﬁ]fg%‘rlzfg

© T {Er e TR

(R 258 S

® &7 Xt

® B It

@i s H = gL

® LED %571 %r2E & /gik ¥

5 4

® AC power 85V / 50-60 Hz

® AC power 110V / 50-60 Hz

® AC power 220V / 50-60 Hz

® DC power *if 2 Zfil * Hag R Tk 5
(12Vv / 110V / 230V / 50-60 Hz)

B 112 5

13%%. ;2

4 AR 226 2. 55
T30 (03)385-6161 ﬁi © (03)384-0707

@ T R UK 'frﬁffﬂ?z g
® 1 E i
@ N LUk L Rk

L ERE T S
B4 51

® Air motor power 1.5 hp (1.1
kw) (AWP-~-30 only)

T
a1 IFE;V;@IE

@ LT (T
® 7 V1 i g (AWP-20, AWP-25, AWP-
30 only)
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ANSI, CSA
Aghie (FB0)
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e R 2
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BENAELE

1

AWP-20S
=1
51t 10in

9ftlin-11ft3in
36.51in

5ft9in
8ft8in-10ft8in
4 ft

2ft3in

3ftdin
80/37/24 in

580 Ibs

= #1

1.78 m
2.77-3.25m
.93 m

1.75m
2.64-3.25m
1.22m

.69 m

1.02 m
2.03/0.94/0.61 m

264 kg

AWP-25S
&
51t 10in

9ftlin-11ft3in
36.51in

5ft9in
8ft8in-10ft8in
4 ft

2ft3in

3ftdin
80/37/24 in

580 Ibs

B D E A R3]
Miway Engineerig Co. LTD
A R = *% 4 AWP. Super Series-

AWP-30S
=4 i
1.78 m 5ft10in
2.77-3.25m 9ftlin-11ft3in
.93 m 36.51in
1.75m 6ft9in
2.64 -3.25m 8ft8in-10ft8in
1.22m 4 ft
.69 m 2ft3in
1.02 m 3ftdin
2.03/0.94/0.61 m  80/37/24 in
264 kg 580 Ibs

TERE TR
ANSI, CSA
A e (F 3350
A HE TR
AT #E 3R
AR THEES 3R
Jogi et (R/%/%)

FisiurEd g

AWP-36S
#

5 ft 10 in
9ftlin-11ft3in
36.51in

8ft5in
8ft8in—10ft8in
4 ft

2ft3in

3ftdin
80/37/24 in

580 Ibs

www.miway.com.tw

AWP-40S
=4 w4l o]
1.78 m 5ft10in 1.78 m
2.77-3.25m 9ftlin-11ft3in 2.77-3.25m
.93 m 36.51in .93 m
2.57m 9ftlin 2.77m
2.64 -3.25m 8ft8in—10ft8in 2.64-3.25m
1.22m 4 ft 1.22m
.69 m 2ft3in .69 m
1.02m 3ft4in 1.02m
2.03/0.94/0.61 m  80/37/24 in 2.03/0.94/0.61 m
264 kg 580 Ibs 264 kg

A

Genie

A TEREX BRAND

41

1.78 m
2.77-3.25m
.93 m

2.05m
2.64-3.25m
1.22m

.69 m

1.02 m
2.03/0.94/0.61 m

264 kg




